Kontaktverzeichnis

Geschéftsfiihrung

Klaus Schiitzmann
Claudia Schitzmann

Assistenz der Geschaftsfiihrung
Melissa Schitzmann
Key Account Management
Stephan Graf (Prok.)
Vertrieb

Leitung
Daniela Sudkova
Fabian Zierhut

Frachtanfragen/Tagespreise

Auftrage
Buchhaltung

Leitung Tina Lorenz (Hbv.)
Sandra Weil}

Abrechnung

Leitung Marion Sippenauer (Hbv.)

Sieglinde Blimel
Monika Huber
Verena Laubmeier

Lademittelmanagement

Leitung
Maria Berger
Angela Seitz

Wechselbriickenmanagement
Tanja Lerch
Fuhrparkmanagement
Roswitha Meindl
Schadenmanagement

Helga Graf
Christina Peter

IT- und Projektmanagement

Peter Ungerer (Hbv.)
EDV

Gunter Gotz (Hbv.)

Vanessa Brunner (Hbv.)

Marion Sippenauer (Hbv.)

Telefon Telefax E-Mail

380
400

470

850

856
862
865

520
521

872
774
775
873

872
863

843

420

871
870

866

450

580
590

590

858

858
858
858

580
580

878
878
878
878

878
878

848

848

570
570

868

916

@streitcargo.de

klaus.schuetzmann
claudia.schuetzmann

melissa.schuetzmann

stephan.graf

vanessa.brunner
daniela.sudkova
fabian.zierhut
frachtanfrage
kundenauftrag

tina.lorenz
sandra.weiss

marion.sippenauer
sieglinde.bluemel
monika.huber
verena.laubmeier

marion.sippenauer
maria.berger
angela.seitz

tanja.lerch

roswitha.meindl

helga.graf
christina.peter

peter.ungerer

guenter.goetz

Streit+Co Internationale Spedition GmbH
Am Langwiesfeld 20-24 « 93083 Obertraubling
Telefon +49 9401 9629 0 - www.streitcargo.de

Speditionsleitung

Tresf-Lo

INTERNATIONALE SPEDITION

Telefon Telefax E-Mail

Peter Schirmbeck (Prok.) 810

Sammelgutausgang Service/Kundenservice

Franziska Berger
Sabine Seidl
Madalina Danciu

Sammelgutausgang Abfertigung
Tanja Lerch
Sammelguteingang Service

Christine Koster
Susanne Roth
Uwe Wagenknecht

Disposition Nahverkehr

Adela-Simona Cont
Detelin Vasilev
Andre Brack

Nico Baumann

Disposition Fernverkehr

Benjamin Fehr (Hbv.)
Michael Zavtur
Marco Wende

Leitung

Disposition Charterverkehre

Philipp Tauer
Luca Toman

Bahntransporte

Johann Feist
Schiffstransporte

Johann Feist
Kontraktlogistik

Luis Schutzmann
Zoll

Johann Feist

853
852
851

843

835
832
839

842
860
842
830

845
840
742

740
847

370

370

360

370

848

848
848
848

848

838
838
838

838
838
838
838

570
570
570

570
570

570

570

590

570

@streitcargo.de

peter.schirmbeck

franziska.berger
sabine.seidl
madalina.danciu

tanja.lerch

christine.koester
susanne.roth
uwe.wagenknecht

adela-simona.cont
detelin.vasilev
andre.brack
nico.baumann

benjamin.fehr
michael.zavtur
marco.wende

philipp.tauer
luca.toman

johann.feist

johann.feist

luis.schuetzmann

johann.feist
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